
Rang Club Club Score

Louca Axel Tylian Lorys

Alec Josephine Anjély Martin

Enzo Daniel-Léon Margot Bastien

Quentin Louis Pauline Julie

Elyes Thibault Maxence Ethan

OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS

8

9

1

2

3

4

Challenge Kamody

C.T. MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

C.T. PALAISEAU

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE

2859,7

2805,8

2600,6

2575,2

2500,45
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Pistolier Carabinier


